
KMEA 3A State Semifinals/Finals
Bowling Green, KY

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Prelims
Head Judge: Pauletta Smith

Class AAA
 Music Performance Visual Performance General Effect

Sub
Total

 

Total

Ensemble Individual  Ensemble Individual  Music Visual  Field & Timing
M. Rhoden A. Hill  K. Nix K. Baker  C. Janowiak G. Hamilton  J. Williams

Sound/Acc MusArt Tot Tone/Tune Art/Tech Tot Tot Vis Art Exc/Tech Tot Chal/Skill Acc/Def Tot Tot Rep Perf Tot Rep Perf Tot Tot Pen

North Oldham High School Prospect, KY 78
5

78
5

15.60
6

72
12

73
12

14.50
12

30.10
10

76
10

75
9

7.55
10

78
10

77
11

7.75
10

15.30
11

74
12

77
11

15.10
12

78
8

75
9

15.30
8

30.40
11

75.800
11

0 75.800
11

Elizabethtown High School Elizabethtown, KY 75
9

73
12

14.80
11

73
11

74
11

14.70
11

29.50
12

80
6

73
10

7.65
8

85
3

84
5

8.45
4

16.10
5

80.5
7

79
9

15.95
9

81
6

78
6

15.90
6

31.85
6

77.450
9

0 77.450
9

Adair County High School Columbia, KY 82
3

77.5
6

15.95
3

77
7

79
6

15.60
7

31.55
5

84
4

82
4

8.30
4

81
7

80
8

8.05
8

16.35
4

88
2

86
2

17.40
2

82
5

79
5

16.10
5

33.50
3

81.400
4

0 81.400
4

Allen County Scottsville High School Scottsville, KY 76.5
7

80
3

15.65
5

75
9

76
9

15.10
9

30.75
8

77
9

75.5
8

7.625
9

80
8

83
6

8.15
7

15.775
8

85
3

84
4

16.90
3

80
7

77
7

15.70
7

32.60
5

79.125
5

0 79.125
5

Highlands High School Ft. Thomas, KY 73
12

74
11

14.70
12

74
10

75
10

14.90
10

29.60
11

78
8

76
7

7.70
7

77
11

75
12

7.60
12

15.30
11

76
11

76
12

15.20
11

75.5
10

73.5
11

14.90
10

30.10
12

75.000
12

0 75.000
12

Murray High School Murray, KY 85
1

82
1

16.70
1

89
1

90
1

17.90
1

34.60
1

88
2

86
2

8.70
2

89
1

90
1

8.95
1

17.65
1

92
1

91
1

18.30
1

88
1

87
1

17.50
1

35.80
1

88.050
1

0 88.050
1

Russell County High School Russell Springs, KY 77.5
6

76.5
8

15.40
7

87
3

86
3

17.30
3

32.70
3

86
3

84
3

8.50
3

84
4

86
3

8.50
3

17.00
3

79
9

85
3

16.40
6

85
3

83
3

16.80
3

33.20
4

82.900
3

0 82.900
3

Taylor County High School Campbellsville, KY 84
2

81
2

16.50
2

88
2

88
2

17.60
2

34.10
2

89
1

88
1

8.85
1

82
6

82
7

8.20
6

17.05
2

84
4

83
5

16.70
4

87
2

85
2

17.20
2

33.90
2

85.050
2

0 85.050
2

Garrard County High School Lancaster, KY 74
11

75
10

14.90
10

79.5
5

80
5

15.95
5

30.85
6

75
11

70
12

7.25
12

87
2

89
2

8.80
2

16.05
6

77
10

78
10

15.50
10

83
4

80
4

16.30
4

31.80
7

78.700
7

0 78.700
7

Warren East High School Bowling Green, KY 76
8

76
9

15.20
8

76
8

77
8

15.30
8

30.50
9

74
12

72
11

7.30
11

83
5

85
4

8.40
5

15.70
9

83
5

82
6

16.50
5

73
12

73
12

14.60
12

31.10
9

77.300
10

0 77.300
10

Boyle County High School Danville, KY 74.5
10

77
7

15.15
9

79
6

78
7

15.70
6

30.85
6

79
7

78
6

7.85
6

76
12

78
10

7.70
11

15.55
10

81
6

81
7

16.20
7

76
9

76
8

15.20
9

31.40
8

77.800
8

0 77.800
8

LaRue County High School Hodgenville, KY 80
4

79
4

15.90
4

80
4

81
4

16.10
4

32.00
4

81
5

80
5

8.05
5

79
9

79
9

7.90
9

15.95
7

80
8

80
8

16.00
8

74.5
11

74
10

14.85
11

30.85
10

78.800
6

0 78.800
6

* Total reflects factored subcaptions

https://competitionsuite.com/?source=recap&campaign=efbf2f84-8327-4537-9aa1-523718f6bd3f
https://competitionsuite.com/?source=recap&campaign=efbf2f84-8327-4537-9aa1-523718f6bd3f

